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BOURNEMOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP DOG SHOW 
Sunday 14th August 2022 

 
BOB & DCC: LAYTON, Master S J Joneva Born To Thrill 
RDCC: WELCH, Mrs S & HAZELTINE, Miss C Pytchley Chasing The Dream for Hookwood JW ShCM  
BCC: BOND, Dr K Sh Ch Joneva Asterea JW 
RBCC: HARRISON, MRS J M Millpoint Simply Scrumptus JW 
BPIB: BOND, Dr K Joneva Azelia Banks 
BVIB: VAUGHN, Mrs D Teisgol I Am What I Am At Phlynnies 
SpBGrp2 & BSPIB: COLLINS, Mr D & COLLINS, Mrs Jackie Collholme Angelique 
 
MINOR PUPPY DOG (2 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st WATKINS, Ms T & MILES, Miss E Cupid's Halo 
2nd MENNEN, Miss G & SWEENEY, Mr N Joneva Just Imagine 
 
PUPPY DOG (3 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st HAWKES, Mr D & ROBINSON, Mr G & SMITH, Mrs Codnorhawk Brucie Bonus 
2nd BROUGH, Mrs S Haramander Ace of Hearts 
3rd OSMAN, Mrs M Cattistock Cosmos With Marissolo 
 
JUNIOR DOG (5 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st WELCH, Mrs S Hookwood Starman 
2nd MENNEN, Miss G & SWEENEY, Mr N Lundgarth Wild Yarrow 
3rd PREECE, Mrs D & GILDING, Mr N Harvestslade Light Of Peace 
4th HAWKES, Mr D & ROBINSON, Mr G & SMITH, Mrs Codnorhawk Brucie Bonus 
5th BROUGH, Mrs S Haramander Ace of Hearts 
 
YEARLING DOG (3 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st PHILO, Ms S R Tenshilling It's My Party For Salmonmist JW 
2nd MARSH, Mrs G Lithespirit Hope And Glory for Ratchda 
3rd COLLINS, Mr D & COLLINS, Mrs Jackie Collholme Balthasar 
 
GRADUATE DOG (4 Entries, Abs: 1) 
1st OSMAN, Mrs M Fleurfield Firethorn At Marissolo ShCEx 
2nd MARSH, Mrs G Lithespirit Hope And Glory for Ratchda 
3rd WILLIAMS, Miss A Teisgol Hot Shot 
 
POST GRADUATE DOG (1 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st OSMAN, Mrs M Fleurfield Firethorn at Marissolo ShCEx 
 
LIMIT DOG (5 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st LAYTON, Master S J Joneva Born To Thrill 
2nd BOND, Dr K Joneva Just My Style 
3rd GANNEY, Ms S & NORBURY, Mrs V & ADAMS, Fisherbloom Hey Didle Didle at Heartbury 
4th WILCOX, Mrs K D Pipeaway Dreams Afyre in Merynjen JW 
5th HENSHAW, Miss A S K Sharnphilly Vice Versa with Peteshe SGWC 
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OPEN DOG (4 Entries, Abs: 1) 
1st WELCH, Mrs S & HAZELTINE, Miss C Pytchley Chasing The Dream for Hookwood JW ShCM  
2nd PREECE, Mrs D & GILDING, Mr N Harvestslade Cullinan 
3rd SMITH, Mrs P M Sniperay Lord Lambourne via Tzaziki 
 
VETERAN DOG (2 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st CARDIFF, Miss T Prosperity Va Va Voom JW ShCM 
2nd HENSHAW, Miss A S K Penbro Under Pressure with Peteshe 
 
SPECIAL BEGINNERS DOG OR BITCH (9 Entries, Abs: 2) 
1st COLLINS, Mr D Thomas & COLLINS, Mrs J Collholme Angelique 
2nd BARHAM, Mrs L Droveborough's Mocha Mayhem 
3rd WILLIAMS, Miss A Teisgol Hot Shot 
4th MENNEN, Miss G & SWEENEY, Mr Neil Lundgarth Wild Yarrow 
5th COLLINS, Mr D & COLLINS, Mrs Jackie Collholme Balthasar 
 
MINOR PUPPY BITCH (2 Entries, Abs: 1) 
1st BOND, Dr K Joneva Azelia Banks 
 
PUPPY BITCH NO ENTRIES 
 
JUNIOR BITCH (3 Entries, Abs: 1) 
1st BOOTH, Mrs S E Lundgarth Everest JW 
2nd PERREN, Mrs D & WELCH, Mrs S Evaluna Chasing Rainbows with Hookwood 
 
YEARLING BITCH (4 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st NORBURY, Mrs V & NORBURY, Mr M & ADAM Heartbury Northern Lights JW 
2nd COLLINS, Mr D & COLLINS, Mrs J Collholme Angelique 
3rd MULRYNE, Miss L Millpoint Diamond Solitair avec Frenetbull 
4th PERREN, Mrs D & WELCH, Mrs S Evaluna Chasing Rainbows with Hookwood 
 
GRADUATE BITCH (7 Entries, Abs: 2) 
1st WELCH, MRS S & MABER, MISS L & HAZELTINE, Miss C Sharnphilly Toggi with Hookwood JW 
2nd COBDEN, Mrs J Pendan Zelie to Alozia 
3rd BARHAM, Mrs L Droveborough's Mocha Mayhem 
4th BOOTH, Mrs S Elizabeth Sharnphilly Ginger Fizz at Lundgarth 
5th RICHARDS, Mr N J & D N & RICHARDS, Miss H Brent Break It Off at Richclass 
 
POST GRADUATE BITCH (4 Entries, Abs: 1) 
1st BASTIN, Miss J Wilchrimane Mint Julep to Jarobede 
2nd COBDEN, Mrs J Pendan Zelie to Alozia 
3rd ROBERTS, Mrs C Medogold Black Betty by Kananaskis 
 
LIMIT BITCH (4 Entries, Abs: 1) 
1st NORBURY, Mrs V & NORBURY, Mr M & ADAM Medogold Bamalam at Heartbury JW ShCM ShCEx OSW 
2nd MATTHEWS, Mrs A Sonham Chasing Rainbows 
3rd ISHERWOOD, Mrs C A Symitry Kiss From A Rose 
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OPEN BITCH (6 Entries, Abs: 1) 
1st BOND, Dr K Sh Ch Joneva Asterea JW 
2nd HARRISON, MRS J M Millpoint Simply Scrumptus JW 
3rd PAVEY, Mr J EVANS & Mr P Joneva Just Because 
4th CARDIFF, Miss T Prosperity Girl Scout 
5th ISHERWOOD, Mrs C A Symitry Iced Ginger 
 
VETERAN BITCH (4 Entries, Abs: 2) 
1st VAUGHN, Mrs D Teisgol I Am What I Am at Phlynnies 
2nd BARHAM, Mrs L Kenwardgold Minnie Me 
 
MR S RICHARDSON - judge 
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